State Cross Country 2003 Class L Boys

Final Team Results
October 18, 2003

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1 543 Dustin Hug , 2 2 9:44.9 9:44.9
2 544 Darren Hooks , 9 1 10:25.9 20:10.8
3 545 Zac Walter , 12 23 10:28.6 30:39.4
4 546 Jacob Strackeljahn , 19 42 10:45.3 41:24.7
5 547 Amir Afshar , 20 62 10:46.1 52:10.8
6 549 Travis Brave , 51 113 11:25.2 1:03:36.0
7 548 Grant Truccano , 63 176 11:50.4 1:15:26.4

1 608 Kory Pruden , 4 4 10:11.9 10:11.9
2 607 Adam Wilkins , 13 17 10:29.2 20:41.1
3 609 Kevin Sager , 14 31 10:30.7 31:11.8
4 610 Nick Reynolds , 21 52 10:47.6 41:59.4
5 606 Shawn Scarlett , 24 76 10:54.5 52:53.9
6 611 Ryan Voss , 38 114 11:10.7 1:04:04.6
7 612 David Coryell , 39 153 11:11.2 1:15:15.8

1 510 Corey Meyer , 7 7 10:20.3 10:20.3
2 511 Travis Patten , 10 17 10:27.5 20:47.8
3 513 Mike Wright , 11 28 10:28.1 31:15.9
4 512 Adrian Dabney , 29 57 11:00.1 42:16.0
5 515 Jaron Wright , 35 92 11:07.4 53:23.4
6 514 Brandon Miller , 36 128 11:08.0 1:04:31.4
7 517 Winston Bailey , 61 189 11:43.9 1:16:15.3
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7 528 Blake Manney , 82 426 12:44.8 1:23:43.9

1 598 Kyle Shimer , 1 1 9:30.9 9:30.9

2 600 Brandon Shaw . 58 59 11:36.9 21:07.8
3 602 Jonathon Simpson , 67 126 11:55.2 33:03.0
4 599 Tyler Scott , 69 195 11:56.9 44:59.9
5 601 Zach Murray , 88 283 13:42.6 58:42.5
6 603 Chris Grimm , 91 374 14:20.7 1:13:03.2
7 605 Jared McDaniel . 92 466 14:33.4 1:27:36.6

1 569 Tony Cramer , 27 27 10:56.9 10:56.9
2 570 Aaron Hanson , 50 77 11:21.0 22:17.9
3 571 Ben McConnell , 72 149 12:09.1 34:27.0
4 573 Josh Westbrook , 83 232 12:45.4 47:12.4
5 574 Dustin Westbrook , 86 318 13:31.2 1:00:43.6
6 575 Zack Kilpatrick , 87 405 13:39.6 1:14:23.2
7 576 Carios Estrada , 0 495 14:17.8 1:28:41.0

1 530 JR Siebert , 26 26 10:56.3 10:56.3
2 531 Barry Parks , 31 57 11:01.9 21:58.2
3 532 Triston Monroe , 78 135 12:39.8 34:38.0

Software: The Race Director, Race Management Systems, http://www.theracedirector.com



